Individual Best Times (All Time)

Jacob Copeland - (864260) - Dane Valley SC - 50 Breaststroke - Short Course

Performance Graph

Swims in Time Order

Time
33.49
33.78
33.90
33.91
34.51
34.57
34.57
34.57
34.66
34.66
34.70
34.95
34.95
35.13
35.13
35.13
35.14
35.14
35.39
35.84
35.95
35.98
36.51
37.57
38.88

39.33
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Date

21/01/18
10/03/18
21/01/18
07/11/15
21/09/19
24/01/16
24/01/16
24/01/16
01/07/16
16/11/18
01/11/15
22/01/117
22/01/17
24/01/16
24/01/16
24/01/16
22/01117
22/01117
16/10/16
18/03/17
07/02/15
19/04/15
01/03/15
12/09/14
28/06/14
13/04/14
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Meet

CHESHIRE COUNTY CHAMPIONSHIPS 2018
Satellites Sprint Meet 2018 - L3

CHESHIRE COUNTY CHAMPIONSHIPS 2018
ASA North West Region Winter Championships
Derventio Excel 9th Short Course Open Meet
Cheshire County Championships 2016
Cheshire County Championships 2016
Cheshire County Championships 2016
Alsager Bridgestone Club Champs

Dane Valley Club Championships

Chase 12th Roebuck Open Meet

Cheshire County Championships

Cheshire County Championships

Cheshire County Championships 2016
Cheshire County Championships 2016
Cheshire County Championships 2016
Cheshire County Championships

Cheshire County Championships

North Midlands Championships 2016

Satellites of Macclesfield 30th Open Meet
Cheshire County Championships 2015
Satellites of Macclesfield 28th Open Meet

City of Stoke on Trent Y2K 2015

Alsager SC Club Championships

13th Biddulph ASC Open Meet

City of Stoke on Trent Y2K 2014

Omtallian af Manalanfiald Meae Mand

Venue

Macclesfield
Macclesfield
Macclesfield
Liverpool
Matlock
Macclesfield
Macclesfield
Macclesfield
Alsager
Congleton
Wolverhampton
Macclesfield
Macclesfield
Macclesfield
Macclesfield
Macclesfield
Macclesfield
Macclesfield
Macclesfield
Macclesfield
Macclesfield
Macclesfield
Stoke-on-Trent
Alsager
Biddulph

Stoke on Trent

MAmanlanfiald

Page1/3

Drag to Zoom, right click to reset.

Club Swam Under Level

Crewe Flyers 2
Crewe Flyers 3
Crewe Flyers 2

2
Dane Valley 2
Alsager 2
Alsager 2
Alsager 2
Alsager 4
Dane Valley 4

2
Crewe Flyers 2
Crewe Flyers 2
Alsager 2
Alsager 2
Alsager 2
Crewe Flyers 2
Crewe Flyers 2
Crewe Flyers 3
Crewe Flyers 3

2

3

3
Alsager 4
Alsager 3
Alsager 3
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09.40
39.72
40.27
40.27
40.54
40.91
42.16
44.36
45.43
45.76
45.91
46.36
46.54
46.60
46.68
46.78
48.28
48.36
48.73
49.82
50.98
51.54
53.87

58.19

Swims in Date Order

Time
34.51
34.66
33.78
33.49
33.90
35.84
34.95
34.95
35.14
35.14
35.39
34.66
34.57
34.57
34.57
35.13
35.13

35.13
33.91
34.70
35.98
36.51
35.95
37.57
38.88

39.45
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29/03/14
11/01/14
11/01/14
07/12/13
30/11/13
14/09/13
13/07/13
14/04/13
28/04/13
1711112
02/03/13
29/09/12
02/12/12
23/09/12
12/01/13
29/04/12
03/03/12
14/07/12
14/01/12
15/04/12
15/10/11
02/07/11
09/04/11

Date

21/09/19
16/11/18
10/03/18
21/01/18
21/01/18
18/03/17
22/01117
22/01117
22/01117
22/01117
16/10/16
01/07/16
24/01/16
24/01/16
24/01/16
24/01/16
24/01/16

24/01/16
07/11/15
01/11/15
19/04/15
01/03/15
07/02/15
12/09/14
28/06/14
27/04/14

SALENIES Ul MACUIESHEIU UPETT IVIEEL
Cheshire County WP & Swimming Champs
North Midlands Age Group Championships
North Midlands ASA Championships 2014
Wirral Metro Development Gala

Cumbria S & WPA Interassociation
Alsagar Club Championships

Biddulph ASC Open Meet

City of Stoke COSACSS Y2K 2013
Satellites of Macclesfield 26th Open Meet
Boldmere SC Level 2 Open Meet

Cheshire County Championships

Alsager SC Club Championships

Percy Mason Memorial Gala

COSACSS B Grade Open Meet

North Midlands ASA Championships 2013
Satellite of Macclesfield 25th Open Meet
Cheshire County Championships

Biddulph ASC 11th Open Meet

North Midlands Championships

City of Stoke upon Trent YK2 Meet
Alsager Club Championships

Winsford ASC Summer Development Meet

Wirral Metro Spring Meet

Meet
Derventio Excel 9th Short Course Open Meet
Dane Valley Club Championships

Satellites Sprint Meet 2018 - L3

CHESHIRE COUNTY CHAMPIONSHIPS 2018
CHESHIRE COUNTY CHAMPIONSHIPS 2018

Satellites of Macclesfield 30th Open Meet
Cheshire County Championships
Cheshire County Championships
Cheshire County Championships
Cheshire County Championships
North Midlands Championships 2016
Alsager Bridgestone Club Champs
Cheshire County Championships 2016
Cheshire County Championships 2016
Cheshire County Championships 2016
Cheshire County Championships 2016

Cheshire County Championships 2016

Cheshire County Championships 2016

ASA North West Region Winter Championships

Chase 12th Roebuck Open Meet
Satellites of Macclesfield 28th Open Meet
City of Stoke on Trent Y2K 2015
Cheshire County Championships 2015
Alsager SC Club Championships

13th Biddulph ASC Open Meet

Satellites of Macclesfield Open Meet

viacuiesneiu
Macclesfield
Macclesfield
Macclesfield
Birkenhead
Blackpool
Alsagar
Biddulph
Stoke on Trent
Macclesfield
Boldmere
Macclesfield
Alsager
Warrington
Stoke on Trent
Macclesfield
Macclesfield
Macclesfield
Biddulph
Macclesfield
Stoke
Alsager
Winsford

Birkenhead

Venue

Matlock
Congleton
Macclesfield
Macclesfield
Macclesfield
Macclesfield
Macclesfield
Macclesfield
Macclesfield
Macclesfield
Macclesfield
Alsager
Macclesfield
Macclesfield
Macclesfield
Macclesfield

Macclesfield

Macclesfield
Liverpool
Wolverhampton
Macclesfield
Stoke-on-Trent
Macclesfield
Alsager
Biddulph

Macclesfield

Alsayer
Alsager
Alsager
Alsager
Alsager
Alsager
Alsager
Alsager
Alsager
Alsager
Alsager
Alsager
Alsager
Alsager
Alsager
Alsager
Alsager
Alsager
Alsager
Alsager
Alsager
Alsager
Alsager

Alsager

Club Swam Under

Dane Valley
Dane Valley
Crewe Flyers
Crewe Flyers
Crewe Flyers
Crewe Flyers
Crewe Flyers
Crewe Flyers
Crewe Flyers
Crewe Flyers
Crewe Flyers
Alsager
Alsager
Alsager
Alsager
Alsager

Alsager

Alsager

Alsager
Alsager

Alsager
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39.33
39.72
40.27
40.27
40.54
40.91
42.16
44.36
45.76
45.43
46.36
46.78
46.60
45.91
46.54
46.68
48.73
48.28
50.98
48.36
49.82
51.54
53.87

58.19
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13/04/14
29/03/14
11/01/14
11/01/14
07/12/13
30/11/13
14/09/13
13/07/13
28/04/13
14/04/13
02/03/13
12/01/13
02/12/12
1711112
29/09/12
23/09/12
14/07/12
29/04/12
15/04/12
03/03/12
14/01/12
15/10/11
02/07/11
09/04/11

City of Stoke on Irent Y2K 2014

Cheshire County WP & Swimming Champs
North Midlands Age Group Championships
North Midlands ASA Championships 2014
Wirral Metro Development Gala

Cumbria S & WPA Interassociation
Alsagar Club Championships

Biddulph ASC Open Meet

Satellites of Macclesfield 26th Open Meet
City of Stoke COSACSS Y2K 2013
Cheshire County Championships

North Midlands ASA Championships 2013
Percy Mason Memorial Gala

Boldmere SC Level 2 Open Meet

Alsager SC Club Championships
COSACSS B Grade Open Meet

Biddulph ASC 11th Open Meet

Satellite of Macclesfield 25th Open Meet
City of Stoke upon Trent YK2 Meet
Cheshire County Championships

North Midlands Championships

Alsager Club Championships

Winsford ASC Summer Development Meet

Wirral Metro Spring Meet

Stoke on Irent
Macclesfield
Macclesfield
Macclesfield
Birkenhead
Blackpool
Alsagar
Biddulph
Macclesfield
Stoke on Trent
Macclesfield
Macclesfield
Warrington
Boldmere
Alsager

Stoke on Trent
Biddulph
Macclesfield
Stoke
Macclesfield
Macclesfield
Alsager
Winsford

Birkenhead

Alsager
Alsager
Alsager
Alsager
Alsager
Alsager
Alsager
Alsager
Alsager
Alsager
Alsager
Alsager
Alsager
Alsager
Alsager
Alsager
Alsager
Alsager
Alsager
Alsager
Alsager
Alsager
Alsager

Alsager
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